21IA4T15GC2
÷
21IA9T50GC2
G 1/2 21IA4T15GC2 15 80
4 10 0
16
40
1,4
G 3/4 21IA5T20GC2 20 150 10 1,5
G 1 21IA6T25GC2 25 190 10 1,8
G 1 1/4 21IA7T32GC2 32 340 7
25
2,4
G 1 1/2 21IA8T40GC2 40 430 4,5 2,7
G 2 21IA9T50GC2 50 620 3 16 3,9
- Hight flow rate  due to the angle seat configuration.
- Anti-water hammer feature with the fluid entry below the seat.
- Electrical operation is easy with the addition of a solenoid pilot.
- Stainless steel body and corrosion resistant actuator.